HILLS
ALLEGHENY COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA
NOTICE OF
REORGANIZATION
MEETING
The Reorganization Meeting of

BOROUGH OF BRADDOCK

the Council of the Borough of Braddock Hills will take place on Tuesday, January 2, 2024, commencing at 6:45 PM. at the Borough's Municipal Offices located in the Municipal Dividing 1206

Municipal Building, 1300 Brinton Road, Braddock Hills, Pennsylvania. Any person with a disability requiring special accommodations attending the meeting, should notify the

the meeting, should notify the Borough Manager at 412-241-5080 as early as possible, but not later than five (5) working days prior to the

(5) working days prior to the meeting. The Borough of Braddock Hills will make every

Braddock Hills will make every effort to provide reasonable accommodations. The facility

is wheelchair accessible. Cheryl Sorrentino, Manager